RETRS143 - CLASSIC 65/35 - POLO SHIRT

RETRS143 CLASSIC 65/35 - POLO SHIRT (JTE)

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./®©
Dizka (A)
Sirka cez prsia (B)

FARBY:

. Dark Steel |:| White

XS
24
67
47

24
69
50

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

POPIS

195 g/m?2

Fabric Information

65% polyester, 35% cotton pique fabric
195 gsm

Special Features
3 button placket

Rib collar and cuffs

Krajina pévodu:

Pakistan

M L XL 2XL 3XL axL
24 24 24 24 24 24
71 73 74 76 77 78
53 57 61 66 70 74
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